SORCERER’S APPRENTICE®
MICROPRICELIST
Since 1975: The U.K.’s Original Occult Shop
6-8 Burley Lodge Rd, Leeds LS6 1QP Yorks.
   Telephone/Fax: 0113-2451309 [24 hrs]
Email : queries@sorcerers-apprentice.co.uk
Secure On-Line Click to Order at:
THIS IS THE MICRO-PRICELIST A-Z PRICELIST UPDATE
Correct at date shown at foot of last page (mm/dd/yy format) and updated
every few weeks You can request the current Micro-Pricelist at any time
simply by sending us a self addressed envelope with a first class (46p)
stamp and asking for a MICRO-PRICELIST.
All prices in British Pounds GBP
HOW TO ORDER FROM THIS MICRO-PRICELIST:
Order On-Line at:  http://www.sorcerers-apprentice.co.uk
To Order Herbs, Roots Ingredients. Gemstones, Resins Goto :
 To Order Magical Oils and Incenses Goto :
 To order Books and literature Goto:
To order Magical Equipment and Paraphernalia goto:
To See Instantly Downlodable Items:
For Spellkit Instructions:   http://www.sorcerers-
apprentice.co.uk/spellins.htm
For Occult Methods, Techniques and Mini-Spells:
For  Audio-recordings, lectures, verbal magical instructions:
For Downloadable Books,Magazines, Literature:
To order by post:
Simply quote ITEM / STOCK-CODE / AUTHOR / QUANTITY /
PRICE as shown in the list below in your written or phoned-in
order.  POSTAGE: Prices include post OR UK add 15% to your
order if ordering from Europe. If ordering from outside Europe
add 25% extra for airmail. PAYMENTS: Within U.K. use Cash,
Postal Orders, Credit / Debit cards - goods despatched same day.
Cheques (subject to 14 days clearance delay),  From outside UK
send sterling notes/cash by registered post, use bankers’
cheques on UK banks or give credit or debit card details
(Visa/Mastercard/Solo/Switch all OK). Telephone, fax (0113
2451309) , Email (see top) or enquire by post if you need more
help/advice or cannot see what you require in this list - we may
have it tucked away somewhere.....MINIMUM ORDER LEVEL
FOR U.K MAIL ORDERS = 10.00 GBP ( There’s No Minimum if
you order on line:)  Min. Level for POSTED / TELEPHONED IN
Overseas Orders = 30.00 GBP (There's no Minimum if you order
on-line and it's much simpler to remit)
Note: where the entry includes the words (download)
downloadable etc. this means the lower price is obtainable by
'instantly' downloading the item from our website 24hrs per day:
Sorcerer's Apprentice®
 Micropricelist
777 & THE QABALISTIC WRITINGS 877286707 Crowley Aleister  20.99
ABALONE slices H13 30g  2.60
ABRAMELIN ANNOINTING OIL B800 60cc. bottle  24.97
ACACIA resin H14 30g  2.91
ACCUMULATOR: UNIVERSAL HERBAL P141 30g  14.97
ACCUMULATOR: UNIVERSAL LIQUID P140 60cc bottle.  24.97
ACHIEVING VISUALISATION 037HC Marabas Fra A4  4.97
ACUPRESSURE HOME STUDY MANUAL N4203 Regan Patrick  19.95
AFGHAN PILLOW/SADDLE RUG - Gen. G271 26" x 47"  227.83
AFTER DEATH COMMUNICATIONS 061528 Devers E  17.99
AGATE banded white H1105   2.08
AGATE (baroque) H411 piece  2.22
AGATE (blue laice) Baroque H15 piece  2.22
AGRIMONY herb H16 30g  1.59
AIR ELEMENT or CANNAKOSH OIL B11 10cc  24.97
ALCHEMISTS HANDBOOK 877286554 Albertus Frater  16.50
ALCHEMY:INTRO TO SYMBOLISM  Von Franz Marie-Loui  14.99
ALCOHOL (Clear industrial H1 60cc  5.01
ALFALFA herb H17 30g  2.55